Service Parts Catalog €> Contents

BLUE BIRD

PageSet ¥

070 Exhaust
ENGINE EXHAUST




Service Parts Catalog 070 Exhaust

L Page Set PS0001346

Models: | L3RE
ENGINE EXHAUST

L 4
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

N N
R N
» N or. 6-23-03  ar o
N . us 4762673 e
N L Aop. By rT
N
> ~
<

|

(B Bk @170 BI0Y COEANY. ALL RIGATE RESERVED EiE e

N

'V° BAND CLAMP
IS PART OF ENGINE KIT @

_FEAR

48

C

1 1749886 CONNECTOR,FLEXIBLE EXHAUST,4 ID X 10
2 4755885 MUFFLER,ALUMINUM, L4RE

3 4755886 2 BAND MOUNTING SILENCER

4 4755891 4 CLAMP 4 TORCTITE

5 4755892 4 MOUNTING ANTI-VIBRATION

6 4757826 SHIELD,HEAT,EX SILENCER

7 4757831 PIPE,EXHAUST,TAIL SECTION

8 4761111 2 BRACKET,EXHAUST AV MTG

9 4761112 2 BRACKET,EXHAUST MUFFLER MTG

10 4761387 TAILPIPE,EXHAUST,41D,CHROME

11 4761510 CLAMP,BAND,EXHAUST,4IN

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number —



Service Parts Catalog 070 Exhaust
?

Models: | L3RE
ENGINE EXHAUST

Key ‘PartNumber Qty Description Comment
12 4762953 PIPE,EXHAUST,90DEG SHORT RAD ELBOW
13 4762970 PIPE,EXHAUST,FLEX TO TURBO"

14 0543934 12 NUT,HEX HD,3/8-16,ZINC,LG FLG LK,YEL

15 0882803 4 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,3/8-16,X,1,,GR5,YELDICH
16 1107085 4 WASHER,FLAT,13/32 X 13/16 X 3/32,HDN,BLK
17 1942135 4 CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13X 1 1/4,GR8,

18 0850800 4 NUT,HEX HD,1/2-13,LOCKING,GR 8,CAD WAX

19 0850776 8 WASHER,FLAT,17/32 X 1 1/16 X 3/32,

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number —





